
  
09/08/2023 Page 1

Route Summary
 

   
101 AM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 6:18 AM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH
2 6:34 AM N ROBINHOOD AVE & NW 85TH ST
3 6:35 AM N ROBINHOOD AVE & NW 85TH TER
4 6:36 AM N ROBINHOOD AVE & NW 86TH ST
5 6:38 AM 85TH TER PARKING GARAGE
6 6:39 AM NW 85TH TER & NW 85TH TER
7 6:42 AM 3906 NW 85TH TER - AT THE MAILBOXES
8 6:44 AM NW 87TH ST & ROBINHOOD AVE 
9 6:46 AM NW 87TH ST & N BELTON AVE 
10 6:47 AM NW 87TH ST &  N COLRAIN CT 
11 6:52 AM N BELTON AVE & NW 93RD ST 
12 6:53 AM N GOWER AVE & NW 93RD PL
13 6:55 AM NW OLD STAGECOACH RD & LENNOX AVE
14 6:56 AM N ADRIAN PL & NW 96TH TER 
15 6:57 AM N ADRIAN AVE & NW 96TH TER 
16 6:58 AM N AMORET AVE & NW 94TH TER 
17 7:00 AM LENNOX DIAMOND & NW 94TH ST
18 7:15 AM PCHS (PCHS)     

   
101 PM

 
   

TIME LOCATION
1 2:47 PM PCHS (PCHS)
2 3:09 PM N ROBINHOOD AVE & NW 85TH ST 
3 3:12 PM N ROBINHOOD AVE & NW 85TH TER
4 3:14 PM N ROBINHOOD AVE & N W 86TH ST
5 3:17 PM 85TH TER PARKING GARAGE
6 3:19 PM NW 85TH TER & NW 85TH TER
7 3:22 PM 3906 NW 85TH TER - AT THE MAILBOXES
8 3:24 PM ROBINHOOD AVE & W 87TH ST 
9 3:26 PM NW 87TH ST & N BELTON AVE
10 3:27 PM NW 87TH ST & N COLRAIN CT 
11 3:31 PM BELTON AVE & 93RD ST
12 3:33 PM N GOWER AVE & NW 93RD PL
13 3:36 PM NW OLD STAGECOACH RD & UNKNOWN 
14 3:38 PM N ADRIAN PL & NW 96TH TER
15 3:40 PM N ADRIAN AVE & NW 96TH TER
16 3:43 PM N AMORET AVE & NW 94TH TER
17 3:45 PM LENNOX DIAMOND & NW 94TH ST
18 3:59 PM 998 PLATTE FALLS RD - BUS BARN NORTH     


